

Auto Secure - Commercial Vehicle Package Policy - Passenger Carrying Vehicle



WITH YOU ALWAYS

Certificate Of Insurance and Policy Schedule Form 51 of the Central Motor Vehicle Rules, 1989

Agent Name: KALPANA

Agent License Code: 1608161

Agent Contact No.: 9842313535

Policy Number: 6300538772 00 00
Policy Code: 00/00/3188/01

Policy Type : Auto Secure - Commercial Vehicle Package Policy - Passenger Carrying Vehicle

Commercial Class: Passenger Carrying Vehicle

Alternate Policy No: N/A

Covernote No: N/A

Covernote Issuance Date: N/A

Name & Address of Insured

Name: DANIEL ENGLISH MIDDLE SCHOOL
Address: REP BY ITS CORRESPONDENT PLOT NO 158&16, 3 CROSS ST JANSI NAGAR , 605004, MOUROUNGAPAKKAM, PONDICHERRY, INDIA
Contact Number: 9842313535
Customer ID:
GSTIN:
Place of Supply: PONDICHERRY
State Code: 34

Period of Insurance

(Section-I Own Damage) From 12:29 Hours on 21/05/2023 **To Midnight of** 20/05/2024

(Section-II Liability) From 12:29 Hours on 21/05/2023 **To Midnight of** 20/05/2024

RTO Location: PONDICHERRY

Zone: C

Geographical Area: INDIA

Hire Purchase / Hypothecation / Lease With : CHOL AMANDALAM INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD
Contract/Loan/Reference No:

Registration Number	Make / Model / Body Type/ Segment	Engine Number	Chassis Number	Mfg. Year	CC/KW	Licensed Carrying Capacity Including Driver
PY01CV0420	FORCE/TRAVELLER/T1 BUS/Closed/BUS	D67027146	MC1E4EAA4KP006016	2019	2596	21

Insured Declared Value (IDV) ₹

Vehicle IDV	Body IDV	Chassis IDV	Non Electrical Accessories IDV	Electrical /Electronic Accessories	Bi-Fuel / CNG /LPG Kit	Trailer IDV	Total IDV
1500000	0	1500000	0	0	0	0	1500000

SCHEDULE OF PREMIUM

Section-I OWN DAMAGE (A)		Section - II LIABILITY (B)	
Own Damage Premium on Vehicle and Accessories	Premium Amount	Third Party Premium	Premium Amount
Basic OD Premium	₹ 1264.50	Basic TP premium	₹ 27092.00
Loadings under Own Damage Section		Legal Liability	
Add: Cover for lamps, tyres/tubes mudguards/Bonnet/side parts-IMT 23	₹ 189.68	Add: Legal liability to paid driver - IMT 28 Number of persons:2	₹ 100.00
TOTAL OWN DAMAGE PREMIUM (A)	₹ 1454.18	TOTAL LIABILITY PREMIUM (B)	₹ 27192.00
Section - I ADD ON COVERS		NET PREMIUM (A+B+C)	₹ 28646.00
Add: Repair of glass, plastic, fibre and Rubber (TA 06)	₹ 0	SGST@9%	₹ 2578.00
TOTAL ADD ON PREMIUM (C)	₹ 0	CGST@9%	₹ 2578.00
		TOTAL POLICY PREMIUM	₹ 33802

Drivers Clause: Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive : Any person including insured: Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective Learner's license may also drive the vehicle when not used for the transport of passengers at the time of the accident and that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989.

Limitations as to Use: The Policy covers use only under a permit within the meaning of the Motor Vehicle Act 156 1988 or such a carriage falling under Sub-Section (3) of Section 66 of the Motor Vehicle's Act 1988. The Policy does not cover use for a) Organised racing b) Pace Making c) Reliability Trials d) Speed Testing e) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled Mechanically propelled vehicle.

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully, before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Registered office: Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, G.K Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

24*7 Tollfree Number: 1800 266 7780 Fax: 0226693 8170 Email: customersupport@tataaig.com | Website: www.tataaig.com

LIMITS OF LIABILITY

Under Section II - 1 (I) of policy (Death of or bodily injury)	Such amount as is necessary to meet the requirements of the Motor Vehicles Act, 1988.	Under Section II - 1 (II) of policy (Third Party Property Damage)	₹ 7,50,000	Under Section III : Year(s) Compulsory PA Cover for Owner Driver	
--	---	---	------------	--	--

UIN Numbers: IRDAN108RP0004V02200001/A0016V01201213

Deductible Under Section I	Compulsory Deductible: ₹ 500.00 Imposed Excess: ₹ 0.00 Franchisee: ₹ 0.00	No Claim Bonus :	The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus (NCB) on the own damage section of the policy, if no claim is made or pending during the preceding year(s), as follows: The preceding year 20%, preceding two consecutive years 25%, preceding three consecutive years 35%, preceding four consecutive years 45%, preceding five consecutive years 50% of NCB on OD Premium. NCB will only be allowed provided the policy is renewed within 90 days of the expiry date of the previous policy.
----------------------------	---	------------------	---

This policy does not cover preexisting damages as per inspection photographs and Report

Subject to: A) IMT Endorsement Number: IMT 23, IMT 28
B) TATA AIG Auto Secure Endorsement Number (TA): TA 06

NOMINATION DETAILS

Name of the Nominee	Relationship with Insured	Name of Appointee (If nominee is minor)	Relationship with Nominee
NA	NA	NA	NA

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates as well as this Certificate of Insurance are issued in accordance with the provisions of Chapter X and Chapter XI of M.V. Act, 1988.

In witness whereof this Policy has been signed at PONDICHERRY on 19/05/2023

Receipt No.(s) :
Consolidated Stamp Duty has been paid to the State Exchequer

GSTIN : 34AABCT3518Q1Z1-PONDICHERRY

Service Account Code : 997134

For TATA AIG General Insurance Company LTD.



[Handwritten Signature]



Authorized Signatory

Policy Servicing Office: 15TH FLOOR, NO. 202 100 FEET ROAD MUDALIAR PETTAI, MOUROUNGAPAKKAM, PONDICHERRY, 605004

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully, before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Registered office: Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 15th Floor, G.K Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

24*7 Tollfree Number: 1800 266 7780 Fax: 0226693 8170 Email: customersupport@tataaig.com | Website: www.tataaig.com

IRDA of India Registration No : 108 CIN : U85110MH2000PLC128425 PAN : AABCT3518Q UIN :IRDAN108RP0077V01201819